



\$~21

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 1199/2016, IA No.7748/2014

PRAN KUMAR SHARMA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Aritra Das, Advocate.

versus

DIAMOND COMICS PVT LTD

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Amarjit Singh, Ms.Naina Daria
and Ms.Shubhi Sharma, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

10.10.2018

List on 04.12.2018.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

OCTOBER 10, 2018

M