



\$~16 & 17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

16

+ CS(COMM) 584/2017

DIAMOND COMICS PVT. LTD. Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Arushi Singh and Ms. Kajal
Arora, Advocates.

versus

SH. PRAN KUMAR SHARMA & ANR Defendants

Through: Mr. Aritra Das, Advocate.

17

+ CS(COMM) 1199/2016 & I.A. 7748/2014

PRAN KUMAR SHARMA Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Aritra Das, Advocate.

versus

DIAMOND COMICS PVT LTD Defendant

Through: Ms. Arushi Singh and Ms. Kajal
Arora, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

03.08.2022

%

List on 01.12.2022.

JYOTI SINGH, J

AUGUST 03, 2022/sn