



\$~17

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 1199/2016

PRAN KUMAR SHARMA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Ankit Chaubey (VC),
Advocate

versus

DIAMOND COMICS PVT LTD

..... Defendant

Through: None

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM
PATHAK (DHJS)**

ORDER

14.03.2023

%

Pleadings are complete.

Process issued to defendant / Diamond Comics Pvt. Ltd.
through ordinary mode is still awaited.

Put up for service on 26.04.2023.

**PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MARCH 14, 2023/sk

Click here to check corrigendum, if any